
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
73 

853 
583 
963 
773 

3 
454 
704 
244 
854 
564 
115 
125 
805 
665 

663 
343 
414 
405 

Name 
Bjørn Tvedt 
Ole William Nærsnes 
Anders von Essen 
Per Øyvind Seeberg 
Odd-Rune Nærsnes 
Eivind Nernes 
Per Støldal 
Aksel Erik Busch 
Kåre Andreas Veim 
Renè Kværner 
Svein Robert 
Remi Brenden Ødegård 
Trond Brekke 
Ådne Kollen 
Pål Norbotten 

Arild Riise 
Olav Rygge 
Gunnar Søvold 
Thomas Hårajuvet 

Make/Model/Engine 
Seat Leon Supercopa 
Porsche 996 Cup 
Seat Leon Supercopa 
Porsche 996 Cup 
Porsche 996 Cup 
Seat LeÃ²n 
Audi A5 TDI 
Chrysler Neon 
Ford Escort G3 
Toyota Altezza 
Mini Cooper SR 53 
Peugeut 206 GTI 
Peugeot 206 GTI 
Chrysler Neon 
VW Golf I 

Porsche 996 Cup 
Audi TT 
Volvo S40 
Ford Fiesta ST 

Nat 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Klubb 
NAF Haugesund 
PCN 
KNA 
PCN 
PCNR 
KNA Haugaland 
NMK Sandefjord 
KNA Oslo 
NMK Gardermoen 
NAF MSP Vålerbanen 
KNA Drammen 
KNA Oppland 
NMK Vest-Telemark 
KNA 
KNA Haugaland 

KNA Haugaland 
NAF Øvre Østfold 
NMK Haugaland 
NMK Bergen 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

5 
4 
3 

Diff 

6.867 
12.056 
17.704 
29.027 
33.223 
41.921 
45.224 
51.928 
56.950 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.867 
5.189 
5.648 

11.323 
4.196 
8.698 
3.303 
6.704 
5.022 
1 Lap 

10.049 
6.580 
3.651 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
10:20.107 
10:26.974 
10:32.163 
10:37.811 
10:49.134 
10:53.330 
11:02.028 
11:05.331 
11:12.035 
11:17.057 
10:30.781 
10:40.830 
10:47.410 
10:51.061 
11:14.651 

5:40.746 
4:22.675 
4:24.082 

Best Tm 
58.050 
59.326 
59.267 
59.975 

1:00.761 
1:01.167 
1:01.967 
1:03.023 
1:03.038 
1:04.162 
1:05.784 
1:06.742 
1:07.123 
1:07.850 
1:16.055 

58.475 
58.596 

1:05.927 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Clouds and sun, 19 degrees, dry track 32 degrees. 

Margin of Victory 
6.867 

Avg. Speed 
131,319 

Best Lap Tm 
58.050 

Best Speed 
140,279 

Best Lap by 
73 - Bjørn Tvedt 

Printed: 27.06.2015 14:15:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 
Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 
Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 
01 GT3-GT4-GT5 

GT3-GT4-GT5 Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:03:27 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

27.06.2015 14:00 


